ROYAL OCEAN RACING CLUB

09/08/2013 10:28

ENTRY LIST ALL YACHTS - IRC
2013 Rolex Fastnet Race
11/08/2013

Sail No.

SLO

GBR
UAE
RUS
SWE
GBR
GBR
FRA

USA
GBR
CAY
FRA
NED
SWE
GBR
YC
us
ESP
RUS
RUS
RUS
GBR
GER
ESP

GER
NED
GER
BEL
GBR
GBR
GER
GBR
RUS
IRL
NED
GBR
ITA
GBR

1001
1

1

1
1673
100
23
45

45
7236
65
43534
7550
20002
528
3300
60006
9933
2660
2460
2260
521
6300
9777

6365
46

6840
4500
9351
9350
5500

931
7600
40010
39
688
8871

R

Yacht

Esimit Europa 2

ICAP Leopard

Abu Dhabi

Monster Project Team Russia
Team SCA

Artemis Ocean Racing
Lupa Of London
Cartouche

Class Total: 8

Bella Mente

Ran

Caro

Libertalia - Team Jolokia
Team Heiner One
Pleomax

Pace

Secret Mens Business 3.5
Venomous

Plis Play

SGM

Bronenosec

Petite Flamme

Toe in the Water
Haspa Hamburg

Gran Jotiti

Class Total: 16

Shakti

Tonnerre de Breskens 3
Sjambok

Flicka IV

CV 2 New York

Ccv1

Norddeutsche Vermégen Hamburg
Team Wild Goose
Anna

Lilla

Baraka GP

Magnum IlI
Aniene/Keronimo
Challenger 1

Divisions:
C=IRC

2H = IRC Two Handed

Class Division
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TCC

1.872 E
1.812 E
1.673
1.652
1.634
1.581
1.431
1.360

1593 E
1.582

1.484 E
1.467

1431 E
1.415
1.375
1.352
1.351
1.348
1334 E
1.333
1.329
1.318
1.311
1.291

m m

m

m m m

1.273
1.270
1.250
1.245
1.240
1.240
1.240
1.235
1.234
1.205 E
1.194 E
1.192 E
1.191 E
1.189

m m

m m

Max
Crew Owner

32
32
24
24
24
20
26
15

25
24
22
21
21
21
18
18
20
27
21
21
21
18
18
21

15
15
15
15
24
24
19
12
19
25
12
12
12
24

Igor Simcic

Mike Slade

lan Walker

Andrew Budgen and Fred Schwyn
Team SCA

Artemis Ocean Racing

Yachting Enterprise Ltd

Nicolas Groleau

Hap Fauth

Niklas Zennstrom
Roccomare Ltd
Pierre Meisel

Roy Heiner

Harm Prins

Johnny Vincent
Geoffrey Boettcher
Windward Sailing
EMV Nauticgroup
Igor Frolov

Igor Frolov

Dmitry Samokhin
Toe in the Water
Hamburgischer Verein Seefahrt e.V.
Ernesto Cortina

C Avenarius & G Gondesen
Piet Vroon

Jens Kuehne

Alain Jacques

Clipper Ventures

Clipper Ventures
Hamburgische Verein Seefahrt e.V.
Dan Walsh

ZAO "SMM"

DP Yachts Ltd

Harmen J de Graaf
Andrew Pearce

Giorgio Martin

Tall Ships

Class
IRC CK
IRCZ
IRC1
IRC2
IRC3
IRC4

Rating Band
TCC 0.850 and above
TCC 1.275 and above

TCC1.101-1.274
TCC1.051-1.100
TCC 1.007 - 1.050
TCC 0.850 - 1.006

Sailed By
Jochen Schimann

Andrew Budgen
Brad Jackson
Simon Clay
Jeremy Pilkington

Niklas Zennstrém
Maximilian Klink

Derek Saunders
Vicente Garcia
Robert Stanjek

Team Endeavour
Johannes Christian Merck
Miguel Jauregui

Ben Bowley
Juan Coetzer
Torsten Hilbert

Aleksandr Kulikov
Simon De Pietro/lan Martin

John Farndell

Flag

Pennant 9
Pennant 0
Pennant 1
Pennant 2
Pennant 3
Pennant 4

Type

RP 100
Farr 100
Volvo 70
Volvo 70
Volvo 70
IMOCA 60
Baltic 78
Mach 45

JV 72 Custom
W72

Botin IRC 65
Volvo 60
Volvo 60
Volvo 60

TP 52

RP51

Carroll Marine 60
Swan 80
Swan 60
Swan 60
Swan 60

Farr 52

JV 52 Custom

Barracuda-Yacht Design

Rogers 46

Ker 46

Reichel Pugh 48
Open 45
Clipper 68
Clipper 68
Andrews 56
Class40

Mobile 53
C.N.B. Briand 76
Ker 40

Ker 40

Ker 40
Challenge 72

Colour

Blue

Light Blue

Black

Dark Blue - Yellow
Magenta

Blue

White

White

Blue

Satin Beige
Silver

Red And Wight
Black

Grey

Black
White
White
White
White
Blue

Grey

Dark Grey
Red

Blue

Dark Green
Marlin Blue
White
Black
White
Purple

Blue

White

Blue

Claret
White
White
White
White



Sail No.

GBR
GBR
GBR
BEL
GBR
ITA
GER
GBR
GBR
AUT
NOR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
NED
GBR
FRA
RUS
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
BEL
IRL
FRA
GBR

GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
us
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
BEL
GBR
FRA
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
NED

8872
8873
8874
8000
2289
14519
6002
917
8248
15764
12343
741
7950
641
5355
3939
7816
6944
35439
6262
6643
34844
236
86
4947
27967
4701
1335
36777
851

4778
2949
9677
2215
8191
43545
8633
9447
2311
133
11111
5236
38221
2722
35421
8750
8405
7244

=

=

Yacht
Challenger 2
Challenger 3
Challenger 4
Merena
CatZero
VanUden
Pogo 1
Andrasta
Incisor
Visione
Destin
Hooligan Vil
Loco

Hope & Glory/UNICEF
Phosphorus
Antix

Angry Pirates
Smoke N' Oakum
Inis Mor
Krasotka
Nightfall

Cap Extrem
Erivale IlI

Maverick 3

Lisa

Jivaro

Moana

Spirit Of Jacana
Codiam

Cracklin Rosie
Class Total: 44
EHO1

Oje

Orange mecaniX
Trustmarque Quokka 8
British Soldier
Echo Zulu

Jings

Water Venture
Zephyr

Apollo 7

Djinn

Rare
Alphalink/xtreme Yachting
Jolly Jellyfish
Vitaris

Bella of London
Southern Child
Junique

Class Division
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TCC
1.189
1.189
1.189
1.188 E
1.183
1.182 E
1.176
1.168 E
1.165 E
1.161
1.156 E
1.156
1.144 E
1.143 E
1.142
1.136 E
1.133
1.124 E
1.123 E
1.123
1122 E
1.116
1.115 E
1.115
1.113
1.109
1.109 E
1.108 E
1.104
1.104 E

1.099
1.097 E
1.097
1.097 E
1.096
1.096
1.096 E
1.096
1.095 E
1.092 E
1.092 E
1.092
1.091
1.091 E
1.091
1.090
1.088
1.087

Max

Crew Owner

24
24
24
12
24
15
12
12
15
13
14
12
13
18
12
12
18
14
12
12
14
15
12
12
14
14
15
14
13
12

15
9
12
13
9
15
14
14
15
14
9
9
9
12
12
17
12
12

Tall Ships

Tall Ships

Tall Ships

Alexis Guillaume
CatZero

VanUden Group
Markus Seebich
Henry Bateson
Windward Sailing
Nikolaus Knoflacher
Tore Kandahl
Edward Broadway
John Reivers
Robert Gibson
Mark Emerson
Anthony O'Leary
Denis Bezemer
Steven Winstanley
Laurent Gouy
600nm Racing Club
Tom Sperrey
Thierry Ollivier
Michael Greville
Dominic Chappell
Nicholas Jones
Yves Grosjean
Frangois Goubau

Alan, Bruce and James Douglas

N Loday & J C Nicoleau
Steven Anderson

Global Yacht Racing
Andrew Hill
Maxime de Mareuil

Peter Rutter/Deep Blue Racing

Army Sailing Association
David Rider

David Ballantyne
Edmund Broadbent
Marinos Pappas

Nigel Passmore

JUST 4 SAILING

lan Hoddle

Benjamin Diouris
Padraic Conlon & Tom Kiff
Samuel Prietz

Mike Surridge

Lucy Reynolds

Chris Revelman & Pascal Bakker

Sailed By

Adam Tuffnell
John Farndell
John Farndell
Daniel Watson
Patrick van ‘t Hoff
Fabian Kennis

James Gair

Sailocity

Igor Zaretskiy
2H

Mathieu Goubau
Bruce Douglas
Nicolas Loday

Andy Middleton

Philippe Falle/Peter Rutter

Henry Foster

2H

Jean-Patrick Smal
2H

2H

Type
Challenge 72
Challenge 72
Challenge 72
Class40
Challenge 72
Swan 45
Class40

Iceni 39

Corby 45

ILC 40
Landmark 43
Ker 40

Sydney 40
Humphreys 50 Custom
Rodman 42
Ker 39
Peterson 51 Custom
Grand Soleil 44 Race
Ker 39

Sinergia 41
Arcona 430
Dehler 44

Ker 39

X41

First 44.7
1/133

First 47.7
1/133

Grand Soleil 43
Corby 40

First 47.7
J/111

X41

Grand Soleil 43
J/111

Frers 45

1/133

First 44.7

First 45

J/133

J/111

Figaro Il

J/111

1/122

A 40

Grand Soleil 50
First 40

1/122

Colour
White
White
White
Dark Grey
White
Dark Blue
White and Light Grey
White
White
White
White
Black
White
White/Blue stripe
Silver
Silver Grey
Red
White
Grey
White
White
Red

Blue
White
Light Grey
Red

Blue
White
White
Red

White
White
White
White
White
Navy Blue
White
White
Light Grey
Silver
White
Pink

Grey
Navy Blue
White
White
White
White



Sail No.

FRA
RUS
FRA
NED
GER
GBR
NED
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
BEL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

36859
404
37286
8949
6524
42
9111
1281
4013
5951
1859
19349
2738
3213
35950
1702
6840
6511
9868
6525
3234
1325
2806
1415
809
6500
35390
6504
9192
7383
37311
1471
7382
9388
28465
140
7386
7380
1202
1204
9885
8520
9859
7727
9043
9481
1602
7041
7404
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Yacht

Stamina Ill

Knyaz

Lorelei

Avanti

Dessert D'Alcyone
La Réponse
Xcentric Ripper
Aquelina
Sailplane
Northern Child
Two True Tarka
Ster Wenn 5
Vixter

Dusty P Logic
Nutmeg IV
Scarlet Logic
Windward Assoc. on Lancelot Il Logic
El Stan

J Bellino

Revive

Relentless on Rocketdog 2
Silhoa

Winston Logic
Kokomo

Lutine

Diva

Optim'X

Talisman

Eos

Puma Logic

Gaia

Inspire

Jaguar Logic

Lion Logic
Warhorse

Lickety Split
Discover Ireland
Lightning Reflex
Chaser

Dasher

Profile Logic
Flying Fish Hot Stuff
Addiction Logic
Ballistic

Flying Fish of Cowes
Lancelot

Parallel Blue
Anticipation
Interceptor

Class Division
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TCC
1.087 E
1.086
1.086
1.085
1.085
1.085
1.085
1.084
1.084
1.082
1.082 E
1.081
1.081
1.080
1.078
1.078
1.077
1.076
1.076
1.076
1.075
1.075
1.075 E
1.074
1.074 E
1.070 E
1.069
1.069 E
1.067
1.065 E
1.064
1.064 E
1.064 E
1.064 E
1.064
1.063
1.062 E
1.062 E
1.060
1.060
1.060
1.059 E
1.058 E
1.058 E
1.058
1.057 E
1.057 E
1.056 E
1.056
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Max

Crew Owner

12
12
12
13
9
12
3
12
12
18
12
14
10
12
12
15
12
10
3
10
12
15
12
10
19
10
12
10
12
10
9
12
10
10
3
12
10
10
19
19
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Michel Peretie
Artem Brum

Alain Catherineau
Chris Stouten
Werner Landwehr
Andrew Mclrvine
John van der Starre & Robin Verhoef
James Tyrrell

Rob Bottomley
Christian Reynolds
Guy Prest

Guy Sallenave
Andrew Arthur
Sailing Logic/Attenda
Francois Lognone
Ross Applebey/Sailing Logic
Sailing Logic/Stacy Vickers
Andrew Williams
Rob Craigie

Paul A Farrands
Sailing Logic/James George
Pascal Habousha
Sailing Logic/Attenda
Steve Trigwell
Lloyd's Yacht Club
William Chiswell
Frank Lang

Simon Harwood
Roderick Stuart
Sailing Logic

Bernard Moureau
Urban Truant

Sailing Logic

Sailing Logic

Nicolas Gourio

Mark Franklin

Martin Breen
Geoffrey West

REME Yacht Club
Royal Navy

Sailing Logic/Barclays
Andy Hunt

Sailing Logic/Attenda
Trevor Greening
Flying Fish U.K. Ltd
Simon Boulding

Ivan Snell

Peter Newlands
Stuart Wilkie

Sailed By

2H
2H
Jonas Sandberg

Dr Andrew Saies

Nick Martin

Chris Jackson/Tim Thubron
2H
James George

Gareth Allen

Peter Summers
Marc de Saint Denis
Russell Lake

John Gillard

Jim Bennett

2H

Aodhan Fitzgerald

Stephen Taylor
Richard Tarr
Peter Burwood
Martin Layng
Paul Worswick
HOEOCA

Peter Steinkogler
Charles Linard

Mats Haegglund

Type

A 40

A 40
1/122
Grand Soleil 43
Figaro Il
First 40
J/111
1/122
First 40
Swan 51
First 40

X 442

XP 38
First 40
1/122
Oyster 48
First 40
Prima 38
1/122
Prima 38
First 40
First 47.7
First 40
Prima 38
Swan 53
Prima 38
X 40
Prima 38
Elan 410
Reflex 38
JND 35
Elan 410
Reflex 38
Reflex 38
IMX 40
Grand Soleil 40
Reflex 38
Reflex 38
Nicholson 55
Nicholson 55
First 40.7
First 40.7
First 40.7
First 40.7
First 40.7
First 40.7
First 40.7
First 40.7
First 40.7

Colour
White
White
White
White
Blue
Grey
White
White
Grey
White
Grey
White
White
White
White
Red
White
White
White
White
White
Blue
White
White
White
White
White
Blue
Blue
White
Red
Black
White
White
Blue
White
White
White
Royal Blue
Blue
White
White
Lt Grey
White
Grey
White
Grey
Grey
Light Grey



Sail No.

GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
NED
GBR
RUS
GBR
FRA
GBR
GER
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
NED
GBR
BEL

FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
NED
GBR
NED
GBR
GBR
GBR
NED
NED
GER

9949
1385
25767
7001
8013
1010
2628
9793
38485
7360
4908
667

8972
7388
1329
9383
34646
1264
9880
626
613
9624
3700
6738
8368
1355
5625
4712
9070
34634
34607
35080
4973
8380
34983
27691
36920
2
1575
6854
9109
7990
3
2460
979
7280
7270
4187
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Yacht

Coyote Il
Buccaneer Logic
Exception

First Challenger
Spirit

Xinska

Belka

Cheeki Rafiki
Courrier Vintage
Quinta

Best Buddies
Space Race
Class Total: 79
Inseyandra
Leopard Clipper
Thumper
Intuition

Lann Ael
Marinero
Excession

Old Mother Gun
Rackham
Rhapsodie V
Fatjax

Seawolf Of Southampton
Adelaide Star
Lulotte
Charisma
Outrageous
Change of Course
Prime Time
Chenapan
Dunkerque Plaisance - Gill Racing Team
Exocet

Elixir

Decatur

MUSIX for Plan
Dare Dare
Jigsaw

Pure Attitude
Blondie

Red Arrow

Yeti

Me Julie

Run

Malice

Grace O'Malley
Jeanne D'Arc
Chosi 6

Class Division
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TCC
1.055
1.054 E
1.054
1.054 E
1.054
1.054
1.053
1.053
1.053
1.053
1.052
1.051

m m

1.050
1.050
1.048
1.045 E
1.045
1.045 E
1.044
1.044
1.041
1.041
1.040 E
1.040
1.039
1.039
1.037
1.036
1.035
1.034
1.033
1.033
1.032
1.031
1.030
1.030
1.028
1.028 E
1.028
1.027
1.026
1.026
1.025
1.025
1.023 E
1.022
1.022
1.019

Max

Crew Owner

12
12
12
12
15
12
12
12
9

12
14
12

15
10
12
10
9

15
10
12
9

12
10
10
14
19
14
15
10
9

9

9

10
10
9

10
9

9

10
13
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600Nm Racing Club
Sailing Logic

Patrick Ponchelet
David Pugh-Jones
Rob Greven

Bernard Olesinski
llgonis Balodis
Stormforce Coaching
Sam Marsaudon and Géry Trentesaux
Firstaway Charters
Susann Wrede
Jonathan Blanshard

Solent Sail Ltd

Mark Osborn

Julian Johnson

Yuri Fadeev

Didier Gaudoux

David Gower and Ken Newman
Willem Stam

Philip Farrands

Eric van Campenhout
Jean Jacques Godet

lain Kirkpatrick

David Latham
Commodore Yachting

Ben Morris

Constantin Claviez

Mark Stevenson

Keith Gibbs

M Alperovitch & J Huillard
Gilles Caminade

Benoit D'halluin

Janet Pilkington

Felicity Gabbay

Yves Passat

Philippe Baetz

Christophe Bru

Chris Andrews

Pure Latitude Ltd

Henny Abbenhues

RAFSA

Paul van der Pol

Capstan Sailing

David Mossman

Mike Moxley
Zeezeilschool Scheveningen
Zeezeilschool Scheveningen
Michael Wunderlich

Sailed By
Rasim Poloskin
Peter Randall

Rupert Morgan

Ifan James
Géry Trentesaux
Beat Leukemia's Wind

Gordon J Pownall
2H Mark Osborn & Rob Styles

David Robson

2H

Marc Alperovitch

Mike Sisley
2H

Martin Gray

Laurens Helmes

Sgn Ldr Simon Watson
2H

Lee Gallacher

2H
Jur Ringers
Pieter Visser

Type
First 40.7
First 40.7
X 40
First 40.7

Beneteau Oceanis 46

X 40

First 40.7

First 40.7

MC34 Patton
First 40.7

Swan 441 R (mod)
First 40.7

Bavaria 46 C
Reflex 38
Grand Soleil 39
Reflex 38

JPK 110

Swan 46

IMX 38
Humphreys 40
JPK 110

J/120

X37

Pronavia 38
Bavaria 44
Swan 55 Yawl
Swan 441
Swan 47
C&C115

A35

A35

A35

IMX 38

Elan 380

A35

Grand Soleil 37
Dufour 36
J/109

X37

First 42s7
1/109

J/109

1/109

First 35

HOD 35
Bavaria 38 Match
Bavaria 38 Match
1/35

Colour
Grey
White
White
White
White
Blue
Grey
Grey
Grey
White
Dark Blue
White

White
White
White
Blue

White
White
Blue

Varnished Mahogany

White
Navy Blue
Blue
White
White
Flag Blue
White
White
Blue
White
White
Black And White
Blue
White
White
white
Grey
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White



Sail No.

IRL

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NED
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR

GBR
FRA
GBR
FRA
BEL
GBR
FRA
BEL
GBR
FRA
IRL
GBR
ESP
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA

8088
1007
3135
2932
9030
4343
8529
8541
8532
9503
918
2091
9047
7800
1509
7909
6709
3111
735
36541
37588
2559
8809
8537
1508
4709
38895
38902
7580
9205

8752
37310
2904
38402
8335
980
36884
1383
3289
37767
9631
4690
10031
8956
986
8432
35425
36568
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Yacht

Jedi

Diamonds Are Forever
Jumbuck

Bold Eagle
Brightwork
Howling Monkey
Jazzy Jellyfish
Jolly Jack Tar
Firestorm

Jamira

Jarhead

Je Vante

Mojito

Arethusa

JIBE

Jolene Il

J-T'Aime

Mostly Harmless
Comedy Of Errors
Sérénade

So What

Fleet Il

Inspara

Jangada Too
Judgement Day
Jambo!

Night And Day
Raging Bee
Truant

Diablo-J

Class Total: 66
Daring

Foggy Dew

Hot Pursuit

Leon

Ragazza

Strata 3

Alkaid Il = Nautistock.com
Wasabi

Liquid Edge
Swinhoe

Adelie

Fastrak IX
Fertiberia

Ninjod

Strata 6

Ingwe

SNSP Hakuna Matata
Le MC Do De Cherbourg

Class Division
3 C

C

C

C

2H
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TCC
1.019 E
1.018 E
1.017
1.016
1.016
1.016
1.016
1.016 E
1.015 E
1.015
1.014 E
1.014
1.014 E
1.013 E
1.013 E
1.013
1.013 E
1.013
1.012 E
1.012
1.012 E
1.010
1.010 E
1.010 E
1.010 E
1.009 E
1.009
1.009 E
1.008
1.007 E

1.006 E
1.006
1.006 E
1.006
1.006
1.006 E
1.005
1.005
1.004
1.004
1.003 E
1.003 E
1.002 E
1.002 E
1.002 E
1.001
1.000 E
0.999

Max

Crew Owner
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Treanor, Sarratt, McGuinness
Girls for Sail

John Allison

Surrey Sailing/Warwick Bookman
Bernie Bingham
John Twiggs

Kevin Armstrong
Adrian Wheal

Wim van Slooten
Mark Tracey

Greg Nasmyth

Todd Wells

Peter Dunlop

Kees Mijs

Robin Taunt

Philip Nelson
Christopher Palmer
Tom Hayhoe

Tony White

Denis Villotte

Chris Schram
Robert Mann

Tor Mclaren
Richard Palmer
Andrea Tithecott
Stephen Morris
Pascal Loison
Louis-marie Dussere
Stephen Thomas
Nick Martin

Damien and Christine Bloor

Noel Racine

Richard Lewis

Jacques Pelletier

J. Gabriél & B. De Bie & A. Malchair
East Anglian Sea School

Gerard Quenot

Vincent Willemart

Defence Technical Undergraduate Scheme
Philippe Vicariot

Peter Hall

Nigel de Quervain Colley

Jesus Pintos

Paul Brant

East Anglian Sea School

S Dyke & D Anschutz

Jean-Francois Nouel

Bruno James

Sailed By
Andrew Sarratt
Susan Glenny

Chris Glanton

2H
John Twiggs & Ashley Perrin

2H

Mark Tracey & David Pritchard

Stephen Tudor

Fergus Roper

Tony White/Sam White
2H

2H

Kevin Surridge

2H

2H

2H

2H

Damien Bloor

2H

Peter Smith

Flt Lt Simon Day

2H

2H

2H

Mally Stearn
Steve Dyke

2H

Type
J/109
Elan 37
J/109
Bavaria 40s
Rogers 30
JOD 35
J/109
1/109
J/109
1/109
J/109
1/109
J/109
1/109
J/109
1/109
J/109
J/105
HOD 35
INP 12 Biquille
JPK 10.10

Dufour 455 Grand'Large

1/109
1/109
1/109
1/109
JPK 10.10
JPK'10.10
HOD 35
1/105

First 36.7

JPK 10.10

Sun Fast 3200
JPK 10.10

1/35

Sun Odyssey 36i
JPK 10.10

JPK 10.10
Match 38

JPK 10.10

First 34.7

Sun Fast 3200
A3l

Sun Fast 3200
Sun Odyssey 36i
Sun Fast 3200
Sun Fast 3200
Sun Fast 3200

Colour
White
White
Blue
White
Blue
White
White
White
White
White
Gunmetal Grey
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Pink
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Blue

Green

White

White

Dark Blue

White

White

White

White

White

White
White/Red Stripe
White And Green
White

White

White

White

White Green Yelow



Sail No.

GBR
IRL
GBR
FRA
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NED
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
BEL
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
ITA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

922
3607
2539
35916
29777
1715
1367
6965
981
9029
118
9210
8470
6995
7732
3015
8799
8282
9939
8420
9388
6388
8352
8275
8287
8316
8367
5464
8146
8338
1921
3142
9956
16134
7253
2237
7848
8908
7733
815
1397
3708
3390
1866
3921
9237
6687
3898
32

L

o 4 o -

-

= o A4 4 —

— =

Yacht

Juno

Lula Belle
Roxanne
Kawan 2
Alchimiste
Breakout

Koru

Musk Ox

St Barbara V
Rainmaker
Winsome
Delnic

White Knight 6
Javelin

Mardy Gras
McGregor IV
Wild Spirit
Degree Of Latitude
Flame

Jedi

Joker

Marta

Mefisto
Pandanova Il
Persephone of London
Rapscallion
Rho

Right Royal Of Upnor
Vitesse

With Alacrity
Yoda

Zonpuka

Draig O'R Mor
Duffy

llex of Upnor
Redcoat

Storm Trooper
Annika
Quantum Leap
Longue Pierre
Desert Star
One Life
Gentle Zephyr
Breeze

Cosmic Dancer Il
Ocean Whisper
Skywave
Ruffian

Duet

Class Division

4
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2H
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OO0 0O0O00O000n

oz
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N
T
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TCC
0.998
0.998
0.998
0.997
0.996
0.993
0.993
0.992
0.991
0.989
0.988
0.986
0.986
0.985
0.985
0.984
0.984
0.983
0.983
0.983
0.983
0.983
0.983
0.983
0.983
0.983
0.983
0.983
0.983
0.983
0.983
0.983
0.982
0.981
0.981
0.981
0.980
0.977
0.977
0.974
0.971
0.970
0.968
0.965
0.965
0.965
0.965
0.951
0.941

E
E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E
E
E

mmmmmmmm

m m m

m m

Max

Crew Owner

9

0 00 00 W

o

13
12
13
12

12

10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

o}

10

14

10

10
12

18

Charles Whittam

Liam Coyne

Simon Mitchell
Francois Gouin

Mike Murphy

Simon Crawford
Dream or Two

Neville Devonport
Royal Artillery Yacht Club
James Porter

Harry Heijst

Benoit Rousselin
Royal Armoured Corps Yacht Club
Peter Hurley

Fred Mundle

Peter Ward

Paul Jackson

John Rutherford
Martin Fordham
Christophe Declercq
David Gibbons

Brian Skeet

Kevin Sussmilch
Andrew Gordon

Nigel Goodhew

Peter Diamond

Nick Woolven

REYC

Jon England

Chris Choules

Trevor Hails

Giles Mayley

Kay & Kevin Stibbs
Enrico Calvi

REYC

JSASTC

Stormforce Coaching
John Burns

Glenn Smallcombe

D Cooper & P England
Ronan O Siochru
Hamble School of Yachting
Neal Martin

Robert Boulter
Russell Walker

Stuart Austin

Royal Signals Yacht Club
Pete Mclintyre
Christopher Courtauld

Sailed By

2H
2H

2H
Jannine Stoodley
2H

Members of the Royal Artillery
2H

Thomas Holloway

2H

2H

Peter & Jamie Diamond

Equinox Sailing

David Speakman

Jon England & Peter Hopps

Chris & Vanessa Choules & Friends

Kay Stibbs
Jason West
Lucinda Allaway
Flavio Zamboni
David Cooper

James Pearson
2H

Adjutant General's Corps

David Cannell

Type

X34

First 36.7

Sun Fast 3200
Sun Fast 3200
JPK 9.60
Swan 42

First 36.7

X 362

Rustler 42
Oyster LW395
S&S 41

Swan 391
First 34.7
Sweden 390
X332

MG 38

Sun Odyssey 40
Sigma 38
Sweden 38
Sigma 38
Sigma 38
Sigma 38
Sigma 38
Sigma 38
Sigma 38
Sigma 38
Sigma 38
Dehler 32
Sigma 38
Sigma 38
Sigma 38

JPK 9.60
Dehler 36
Dufour 34e Performance
X332

Sigma 38

Sun Fast 37
Malo 43 Classic
Sun Fast 37
Dehler 38
Sun Fast 37
Sun Fast 37
Bavaria 390
Cal 40

Baltic 37

Sun Fast 37
Elan 333
Sigma 36
Gaff Yawl

Colour
White
White
White
White/Yellow Line
White
White
Blue
White
White
Blue
Navy Blue
White
White
White
White/Blue Stripes
White
White
White
White/Blue Stripe
White
White
White
White
White
Blue

Off White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Grey
White
White
White
White
White
White
Light Grey
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Cream
White



Sail No.

GBR
FRA
GER
GBR
NED
GBR
GBR
DS

GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
co

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NED
GER
NED
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
NED
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
FRA
GBR
FRA
GBR
ESP

GBR

6878
3477
6540
3591
8304
6848
1603
2
4733
1661
6770
19630
2141
8666
2899
4127
1184
1206
664

6643
8633
5236
2722
7244
6524
9111
9868
28465
7388
4712
8380
7990
979
9030
4343
8532
9503
735
36541
37588
8537
38895
38902
9205
38402
4690
10031
8956

D XX =D

D =D

™ =4 O XD

R

R

R

R

Yacht

Krackpot
Anegada
Sagitta
Nokomis

Emily

Ocean Tango
Jubilant

Jolie Brise
Baloo

Magic Moments
Iromiguy

4 Déci
Harmattan
Polished Manx
Freebird

Get Carter
Volante
Elmarleen
Katisha

Class Total: 86
Nightfall

Jings

Rare

Jolly Jellyfish
Junique

Dessert D'Alcyone
Xcentric Ripper
J Bellino
Warhorse
Leopard Clipper
Outrageous
Elixir

Yeti

Malice
Brightwork
Howling Monkey
Firestorm
Jamira

Comedy Of Errors
Sérénade

So What
Jangada Too
Night And Day
Raging Bee
Diablo-J

Leon

Fastrak IX
Fertiberia
Ninjod

Class Division

4
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2H
C

(@]

2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H

TCC
0.940
0.939
0.934
0.932
0.930
0.928
0.926
0.924
0914 E
0912 E
0.910
0.909
0.907
0.898
0.893
0.891 E
0.864 E
0.857 E
0.855

1122 E
1.096 E
1.092
1.091 E
1.087
1.085
1.085 E
1.076 E
1.064
1.050
1.036
1.031
1.026
1.023 E
1.016
1.016
1.015 E
1.015
1.012 E
1.012
1.012 E
1.010 E
1.009
1.009 E
1.007 E
1.006
1.003 E
1.002 E
1.002 E

Max

Crew Owner

9
9
9
9
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Sailed By
David Gebbett 2H
Philippe Girardin
Tillmann Frank
Andy Theobald
Gerard Jonker
Robert Floate & Christiana Norton
Martin Johnson
Toby Marris
Jonathan Power/Rob Harnan/Ben Redhead
Edward Paul Hampson
Jean Yves Chateau
Christophe Affolter
Terry Williams
Kuba Szymanski 2H
Jonti Clews 2H
Marcelle von Wendland
Tony (a.k.) Harwood
Will Sayer 2H
James Moore 2H
Tom Sperrey 2H
David Ballantyne 2H
lan Hoddle 2H
Padraic Conlon & Tom Kiff
Chris Revelman & Pascal Bakker 2H
Werner Landwehr 2H
John van der Starre & Robin Verhoef 2H
Rob Craigie 2H
Nicolas Gourio 2H
Mark Osborn
Mark Stevenson 2H
Felicity Gabbay 2H
Paul van der Pol 2H
Mike Moxley 2H
Bernie Bingham 2H
John Twiggs
Wim van Slooten 2H
Mark Tracey
Tony White
Denis Villotte 2H
Chris Schram 2H
Richard Palmer 2H
Pascal Loison 2H
Louis-marie Dussere 2H
Nick Martin 2H
Jacques Pelletier 2H
Nigel de Quervain Colley 2H
Jesus Pintos 2H
Paul Brant 2H

2H Mark Osborn & Rob Styles

John Twiggs & Ashley Perrin

Mark Tracey & David Pritchard
Tony White/Sam White

Type

Dehler 36 CWS
Chance 37

Albin Stratus

Sigma 362
Nicholson 43
Dehler 34 Nova Top
Moody S38

Pilot Cutter

Sigma 33 00D
Sigma 33 00D
Nicholson 33

Sigma 33

Westerly Storm 33
Sigma 33

Sadler 34

3/4 Tonner
Camper & Nicholson 38
Sigma 33c
Contessa 32

Arcona 430
1/133

Figaro Il
1/122

1/122

Figaro Il
J/111

1/122

IMX 40
Reflex 38
Swan 47

Elan 380
J/109

HOD 35
Rogers 30
JOD 35

J/109

1/109

HOD 35

INP 12 Biquille
JPK 10.10
1/109

JPK 10.10

JPK 10.10
J/105

JPK 10.10
Sun Fast 3200
A3l

Sun Fast 3200

Colour
Off White
Blue
White
White
Blue

Off White
White
Black
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

White
White
Pink

Navy Blue
White
Blue
White
White
Blue
White
White
White
White
White
Blue
White
White
White
White
Pink
White
White
White
White
White
White
White/Red Stripe
White And Green
White



Sail No.

FRA
IRL

GBR
IRL

GBR
GBR
IRL

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
co

FRA

36568
3607
2539
29777
6965
9029
9388
8287
8316
3390
6878
6848
8666
2899
1206
664

131

L

T

Yacht

Le MC Do De Cherbourg
Lula Belle

Roxanne

Alchimiste

Musk Ox

Rainmaker

Joker

Persephone of London
Rapscallion

Gentle Zephyr
Krackpot

Ocean Tango

Polished Manx
Freebird

Elmarleen

Katisha

Class Total: 45

ERDF - Des Pieds Et Des Mains

Class Total: 2

Total: 300

Class Division

4
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2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H
2H

TCC
0.999
0.998 E
0.998 E
0.996 E
0992 E
0.989
0.983 E
0.983 E
0.983 E
0.968
0.940
0.928
0.898
0.893
0.857 E
0.855

Max

Crew Owner

oo

Bruno James

Liam Coyne
Simon Mitchell
Mike Murphy
Neville Devonport
James Porter
David Gibbons
Nigel Goodhew
Peter Diamond
Neal Martin
David Gebbett
Robert Floate & Christiana Norton
Kuba Szymanski
Jonti Clews

Will Sayer

James Moore

Damien Seguin

Sailed By
2H

2H

2H

2H

2H

2H

2H

2H

Peter & Jamie Diamond
2H

2H

2H
2H
2H
2H

Boats in red, italic font are not yet accepted because registration is incomplete. Details can be found online in REMUS (http://remus.rorc.org)
It is the responsibility of owners to advise RORC when data shown here is not correct (e.g. rating updates)

"E" indicates an Endorsed IRC Certificate

Type

Sun Fast 3200
First 36.7

Sun Fast 3200
JPK 9.60

X 362

Oyster LW395
Sigma 38
Sigma 38
Sigma 38
Bavaria 390
Dehler 36 CWS
Dehler 34 Nova Top
Sigma 33
Sadler 34
Sigma 33c
Contessa 32

Class40

Colour
White Green Yelow
White
White
White
White
Blue
White
Blue

Off White
White
Off White
Off White
White
White
White
White

White And Blue



